WORK PLANNER 2021/2022

Dates

23/8

30/8

6/9

13/9

20/9

27/9

4/10

11/10

18/10

25/10

1711

8/11

15/11

22/11

29/11

6/12

13/12

20/12
27/12
3/1

N ¥ O

O O

O O

O O

(0 o

Work planner

Intro week

Get Started with English
work on Language Portfolio
work on Language Portfolio
WR 20.1 r/AITA

work on Language Portfolio
WR 20.1 r/AITA

work on Language Portfolio
WR 20.1 Keep your Masks
work on Language Portfolio
WR 20.1 Keep your Masks

SE week 6-13 okt

SE week 6-13 okt

Herfstvakantie

work on Language Portfolio

WR Exam Issue Social Cryptomnesia:

assignments 8, 9, 10, 11
work on Language Portfolio

WR Exam Issue Social Cryptomnesia:

assignments 12, 13
work on Language Portfolio
WR 20.1 Interview with Katie

(listening): assignments 81, 82

work on Language Portfolio
WR 20.2 text 1
work on Language Portfolio
WR 20.2 text 1
work on Language Portfolio
WR 20.2 text 2
work on Language Portfolio
WR 20.2 text 2

SE week 13-17 dec

jubileum/expoweek

Kerstvakantie

4V HVX

SUBJECT: ENGLISH

Deadlines / SEs

13/10 Deadline
Language Portfolio #1

17/12 Deadline
Language Portfolio #2

=
wn
©
20
®
°
e}
3
®
-
N
o

s o

QD

wn

©

2

®

°

e}

3

®

=

m

X

Q

3

o

w

C

®
=
(2]
©
2
)
©
e}
3
®
=
)
o
N



10/1

17/1

24/1

31/1

7/2

14/2

21/2

28/2

7/3

14/3

21/3

28/3

4/4

11/4
18/4

25/4
2/5

| O O O O [ I O I B

]

|

WR 20.2 Defectors Gone Missing: 40,
41

Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) -

Introduction
WR 20.2 Defectors Gone Missing: 42,
43

Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) -

Beowulf
WR 20.2 The 93% Club: 46, 47

Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) -

Sir Gawain and the Green Knight

WR 20.2 The 93% Club: 48, 49, 51
Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port)
The Canterbury Tales

Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port)
Wrap up

SE week 14-18 feb

Voorjaarsvakantie

work on Language Portfolio

WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 42, 43, 44
work on Language Portfolio

WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 45, 46, 47
(487 if you're doing the writing LP...)
work on Language Portfolio

WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 56,
57,58

work on Language Portfolio

WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 59,
60, 61 Step 1 (rest of 617 if you're
doing the speaking LP)

work on Language Portfolio

WR Exam Issue The Importance of
Humour ex. 52, 53, 54

work on Language Portfolio

WR Exam Issue The Importance of
Humour ex. 55, 56 (model exam? if
you're doing the Exam prep LP)

SE week 13-20 apr

SE week 13-20 apr

Meivakantie

16/2 Deadline
Language Portfolio #3

20/4 Deadline
Language Portfolio #4

anss| wex3 Jopoday dsepp

¢'0Z Jepoday dsepp



9/5

16/5

23/5

30/5

6/6

13/6

20/6
27/6
477

1177
18/7

A O R

O O

|

work on Language Portfolio

WR 20.4 text 1

work on Language Portfolio

WR 20.4 text 1

work on Language Portfolio

WR 20.4 text 2

work on Language Portfolio

WR 20.4 text 2

work on Language Portfolio

WR Exam Issue Part human, part
machine

work on Language Portfolio

WR Exam Issue Part human, part
machine

complete Language Portfolio
practice General Language Test

SE week 29 jun - 6 jul

6/7 Deadline

SRS A7 [ = Ol Language Portfolio #5

Zomervakantie t/m 28 augustus 2022



