WORK PLANNER 2021/2022 4V HVX

SUBJECT: ENGLISH

Dates	Work planner	Deadlines / SEs				
23/8	Intro week					
30/8	☐ Get Started with English☐ work on Language Portfolio					
6/9	□ work on Language Portfolio□ WR 20.1 r/AITA					
13/9	work on Language PortfolioWR 20.1 r/AITA			Wasp		
20/9	work on Language PortfolioWR 20.1 Keep your Masks					
27/9	work on Language PortfolioWR 20.1 Keep your Masks					
4/10	SE week 6-13 okt			ζер		
11/10	SE week 6-13 okt	13/10 Deadline Language Portfolio #1		Wasp Reporter 20.1		
18/10	Herfstvakantie		Wa	0.1		
25/10	 work on Language Portfolio WR Exam Issue Social Cryptomnesia: assignments 8, 9, 10, 11 		Wasp Reporter Exam Issue			
1/11	 work on Language Portfolio WR Exam Issue Social Cryptomnesia: assignments 12, 13 		ter Exan			
8/11	 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.1 Interview with Katie (listening): assignments 81, 82 		n Issue			
15/11	□ work on Language Portfolio□ WR 20.2 text 1					
22/11	□ work on Language Portfolio□ WR 20.2 text 1			_		
29/11	□ work on Language Portfolio□ WR 20.2 text 2			Wasp Reporter 20.2		
6/12	□ work on Language Portfolio□ WR 20.2 text 2					
13/12	SE week 13-17 dec	17/12 Deadline Language Portfolio #2				
20/12	jubileum/expoweek					
27/12	Kerstvakantie					

17/1 43 Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) - Beowulf 24/1 Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) - Sir Gawain and the Green Knight WR 20.2 The 93% Club: 48, 49, 51 31/1 Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) The Canterbury Tales 7/2 Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) Wrap up 14/2 SE week 14-18 feb 16/2 Deadline Language Portfolio #3 21/2 Voorjaarsvakantie 28/2 Work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 42, 43, 44 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 45, 46, 47 (48? if you're doing the writing LP) work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 56, 57, 58 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 59, 60, 61 Step 1 (rest of 61? if you're doing the speaking LP) work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 59, 60, 61 Step 1 (rest of 61? if you're doing the speaking LP) work on Language Portfolio WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour ex. 52, 53, 54 work on Language Portfolio WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour ex. 52, 53, 54 SE week 13-20 apr 20/4 Deadline Language Portfolio #4 25/4 Meivakantie M			 WR 20.2 Defectors Gone Missing: 40, 41 Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) - Introduction WR 20.2 Defectors Gone Missing: 42, 43 	10/1
Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) - Sir Gawain and the Green Knight WR 20.2 The 93% Club: 48, 49, 51 Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) The Canterbury Tales Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) Wrap up 16/2 Deadline Language Portfolio #3			Beowulf	17/1
31/1			 Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) - Sir Gawain and the Green Knight 	24/1
Wrap up SE week 14-18 feb 16/2 Deadline Language Portfolio #3 21/2 Voorjaarsvakantie 28/2 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 42, 43, 44 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 45, 46, 47 (48? if you're doing the writing LP) work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 56, 57, 58 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 59, 60, 61 Step 1 (rest of 61? if you're doing the speaking LP) work on Language Portfolio WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour ex. 52, 53, 54			 Medieval Literature Quest (Lang Port) The Canterbury Tales 	31/1
14/2 SE week 14-18 feb Voorjaarsvakantie 28/2 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 42, 43, 44 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 45, 46, 47 (48? if you're doing the writing LP) work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 56, 57, 58 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 59, 60, 61 Step 1 (rest of 61? if you're doing the speaking LP) work on Language Portfolio WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour ex. 52, 53, 54				7/2
work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 42, 43, 44 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 45, 46, 47 (48? if you're doing the writing LP) work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 56, 57, 58 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 59, 60, 61 Step 1 (rest of 61? if you're doing the speaking LP) work on Language Portfolio WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour ex. 52, 53, 54				14/2
WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 42, 43, 44 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 45, 46, 47 (48? if you're doing the writing LP) work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 56, 57, 58 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 59, 60, 61 Step 1 (rest of 61? if you're doing the speaking LP) work on Language Portfolio WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour ex. 52, 53, 54			Voorjaarsvakantie	21/2
7/3 WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 45, 46, 47 (48? if you're doing the writing LP) work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 56, 57, 58 work on Language Portfolio WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 59, 60, 61 Step 1 (rest of 61? if you're doing the speaking LP) work on Language Portfolio WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour ex. 52, 53, 54			□ WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 42, 43, 44	28/2
14/3 □ WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 56, 57, 58 □ work on Language Portfolio □ WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 59, 60, 61 Step 1 (rest of 61? if you're doing the speaking LP) □ work on Language Portfolio 28/3 □ WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour ex. 52, 53, 54			□ WR 20.3 Rental Jeans ex. 45, 46, 47 (48? if you're doing the writing LP)	7/3
21/3 □ WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 59, 60, 61 Step 1 (rest of 61? if you're doing the speaking LP) □ work on Language Portfolio 28/3 □ WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour ex. 52, 53, 54	Wasp Repor		□ WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 56,	14/3
28/3	Reporter 20.3		 WR 20.3 Miraculous Memory ex. 59, 60, 61 Step 1 (rest of 61? if you're doing the speaking LP) 	21/3
work on Language Portfolio WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour ex. 55, 56 (model exam? if you're doing the Exam prep LP) SE week 13-20 apr	ω		□ WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour ex. 52, 53, 54	28/3
11/4 SE week 13-20 apr		Wasp Rep	□ WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour ex. 55, 56 (model exam? if	4/4
· · ·		orte	SE week 13-20 apr	11/4
18/4 SE week 13-20 apr 20/4 Deadline Language Portfolio #4		r Exam	SE week 13-20 apr	
25/4 Meivakantie 2/5	} <	Issue	Meivakantie	

9/5	□ work on Language Portfolio□ WR 20.4 text 1	
16/5	work on Language PortfolioWR 20.4 text 1	
23/5	work on Language PortfolioWR 20.4 text 2	
30/5	work on Language PortfolioWR 20.4 text 2	
6/6	work on Language PortfolioWR Exam Issue Part human, part machine	
13/6	work on Language PortfolioWR Exam Issue Part human, part machine	
20/6	complete Language Portfoliopractice General Language Test	
27/6	SE week 29 jun - 6 jul	
4/7	SE week 29 jun - 6 jul	6/7 Deadline Language Portfolio #5
11/7		
18/7	Zomervakantie t/m 28 augustus 2022	